PAVILION CAFE

Fountain drinks $3.18
Dr Pepper, ginger ale, iced tea, lemonade,
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, root beer, Sierra Mist

Bottled water $2.27
Perrier $2.95
Bottled juice $3.25
Apple, orange

Milk $1.50
Hot apple cider $3.50
Hot tea $2.75
Pinot grigio

Chardonnay

Pinot noir
Malbec
Sparkling rosé

Sangria

Budweiser 16-oz can $6.00
Bud Light 16-0z.can $6.00
Seasonal craft beer $7.00

Prices do not include tax.

Hot chocolate
Add peppermint

Coffee

Cappuccino or latte
Add flavor
Amaretto, caramel, cinnamon,

gingerbread, hazelnut, mocha,
peppermint, vanilla

Espresso

Double espresso

Glass
$7.00

$7.00
$8.00
$7.75
$8.00

Glass
$7.00

Goose Island IPA 16-0z.can
Stella Artois Glass
Stella Artois Pitcher

The Pavilion Café is managed by Guest Services, Inc.

$3.50
$0.50

$2.75

$3.50
$0.50

$2.75

$3.50

Bottle
$25.00

$25.00
$28.00
$25.00

$28.00

Pitcher
$17.00

$6.00
$7.50
$17.75




