PAVILION CAFÉ

Beverages

Fountain drinks Dr Pepper, ginger ale, iced tea, lem Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, root beer, Sierra	nonade,	Hot chocolate Add peppermint	\$3.50 \$0.50
Bottled water	\$2.27	Coffee	\$2.75
Perrier	\$2.95	Cappuccino or latte Add flavor	\$3.50 \$0.50
Apple, orange	\$3.25	Amaretto, caramel, cinnamon, gingerbread, hazelnut, mocha,	Ψο.σο
Milk	\$1.50	peppermint, vanilla	
Hot apple cider	\$3.50	Espresso	\$2.75
Hot tea	\$2.75	Double espresso	\$3.50

Wine and Sangria

	Glass	Bottle
Pinot grigio	\$7.00	\$25.00
Chardonnay	\$7.00	\$25.00
Pinot noir	\$8.00	\$28.00
Malbec	\$7.75	\$25.00
Sparkling rosé	\$8.00	\$28.00 Pitcher
	Glass	Pitcher
Sangria	\$7.00	\$17.00

Beer

Budweiser 16-oz. can	\$6.00	Goose Island IPA 16-oz. can	\$6.00
Bud Light 16-oz. can	\$6.00	Stella Artois Glass	\$7.50
Seasonal craft beer	\$7.00	Stella Artois Pitcher	\$17.75

Prices do not include tax.

The Pavilion Café is managed by Guest Services, Inc.